Cordless Lawn Mower
18VLM2-33P.1A
Item No.: 4517850
Ident No.: 21014
Bar Code: 3276007807813
Features & Benefits
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
A member of the Power X-Change family, 1x 18V batteries required
PurePOWER Brushless
Central cutting height adjustment, 5 levels
Long handle folding for space-saving storage and transportation
Height-adjustable long handle with 2 settings
Integrated carry-handle for easy transport
Filling level indication from the grass collection box
Wide wheels with lawn-friendly running surface
High quality, blow tough plastic housing
Recommended for lawn areas up to 200 m²
Supplied with 1x 4,0Ah battery and 1x high-speed charger
Brushless motor - more power and longer running time
Technical Data
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Accumulator 18 V | 4000 mAh | Li-Ion
Charging time 75min
Idle speed 3400 min^-1
33 cm Cutting width
Cutting height adjustment
Capacity of catching device
Wheel diameter front
Wheel diameter rear
5 | 25-65 mm | central
30 L
150 mm
180 mm
Logistic Data
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Gross weight (kg) 13.4
Product weight (kg) 10.7
Dimensions single packaging
Pieces per export carton
Gross weight export carton
Dimensions export carton
Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC)
678 x 407 x 356 mm
1 Pieces
13.4 kg
680 x 400 x 360 mm
268 | 582 | 679
Illustrations can contain accessories, which are not included in standard extent of delivery
Illustration similar (in design), production-wise modifications reserved
GS mark belongs to the product itself only, excluded accessory
Generated at: 03.02.2025 09:50
Page 1